

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 89 of 2021

Adarsh Machhuwa Sahakari Samiti Maryadit Village Ratanpur ***Versus***
State of Chhattisgarh and others

14.01.2021	Mr. Manoj Kumar Sinha, counsel for the petitioner. Madam Sunita Jain, Govt. Advocate, for the State/ respondents 1 to 3. Madam Madhunish Singh, counsel for respondent no.4. Learned State Counsel prays for time to file reply. List it after four weeks. Sd/- GOUTAM BHADURI JUDGE	
Rao		