



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 89 of 2021

ADARSH MACHHUWA SAHAKARI SAMITI MARYADIT VILLAGE RATANPUR

versus

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS

Order on Board

17/06/2025	Mr. Manoj Kumar Sinha, Advocate for the petitioner. Ms. Shailja Shukla, Deputy Government Advocate and Mr. Lav Sharma, Panel Lawyer for the State. At the request of Ms. Shailja Shukla, call this matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
--------------------------	---

vatti